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Show #3137 Ricky Bordignon Gutunify €

162. AQHA 101000: Grand Champion Stallions - Shown :3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 187 Scotch Scooby Doo Tamer Oezkan Astrid Mayr
163. AQHA 101100: Reserve Champion Stallions - Sho wn: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 215 Only Velvetational Patricia Faust Patricia Faust
164. AQHA 101200: Grand Champion Mares - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 137 An Undeniably Image Arnulf Koegler Katrin Mai
165. AQHA 101300: Reserve Champion Mare - Shown: 1 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 218 Shes My Princess Daniela Rohrseitz Daniela Rohrseitz
166. AQHA 101400: Grand Champion Geldings - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 199 How Blue Can You Get Manuela Witt Marco Barmettler
167. AQHA 101500: Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown : 9
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 183 My Rockstar Romance Baerbel Gwinner Baerbel Gwinner
1. AQHA 103000: Weanling Stallions - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 187 Scotch Scooby Doo Tamer Oezkan Astrid Mayr
3. AQHA 103100: Yearling Stallions - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 215 Only Velvetational Patricia Faust Patricia Faust
2 153 The Luke Skywalker Julia Orth Julia Orth
9. AQHA 103400: Aged Stallions - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 134 Slow Movin Teddy Natascha Sauer Natascha Sauer
75. AQHA 105400: Yearling Mares - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 191 Always On A Kruze Bianca Berg Bianca Berg
2 151 HC A Sexy Sinfonie Jessica Nebel Jessica Nebel
77. AQHA 105500: Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 137 An Undeniably Image Arnulf Koegler Katrin Mai
2 159 KPR Just Like Fire Sita Stepper Sabine Stollberg
3 221 Good Ms Kruzin Julia Orth Anke Meier
79. AQHA 105600: Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 133 Ticket To Wonderland Maike Englert Bettina Pfaff
2 217 Pixie Styx Gero Gerewitz Gero Gerewitz
3 173 TFR Glow In Bluelite Franca Bartke Constance Waber
4 206 One Hot Zippical Sabine Reith Sabine Reith
81. AQHA 105700: Aged Mares - Shown: 11
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 218 Shes My Princess Daniela Rohrseitz Daniela Rohrseitz
2 186 Wisely Selection Laura Cristini Laura Cristini
3 158 Pines Bay Lady Sarah Stein Norbert Staerk
4 174 Ive Got A Lazy Style Franca Bartke Helene Lecrocq
5 146 Good N Hot Krym Claudia Bingel Claudia Bingel
6 229 Love Me Some Lazy Michael Middel Michael Middel
7 204 Chips Lil Suki Julia von Gierke Julia von Gierke
8 179 Specials Summertime Annika Webers Annika Webers
9 162 Shesa Vertical Loper Sita Stepper Sita Stepper
20. AQHA 107500: Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 216 |Look At Hoo Daniela Rohrseitz Daniela Rohrseitz
2 164 Born To Be Heroes Keith Long 4 You Quarter Horses
22. AQHA 107600: Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 148 The Kruzinator Melanie Krause Melanie Krause
2 195 Castella Interiors Claudia Bingel Britta Hoffner
24. AQHA 107700: Aged Geldings - Shown: 9
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 183 My Rockstar Romance Baerbel Gwinner Baerbel Gwinner
2 198 A Fabulous Blues Susanne Karg Susanne Karg
3 185 HC Good N Wisely Alina Wandelt Alina Wandelt
4 180 May I Invite You Julia Jaeger Julia Jaeger
5 189 Thats My Nite Louisa Scheepers Louisa Scheepers
6 212 Only Serenity Esther Singer Esther Singer
7 139 Choco Motion Sabrina Walter Sabrina Walter



8 167
9 142

Huntin Blue Dreams
Magic Lil Lynx

Place Back# Horse's Name

1 154
2 144

Me Skip It Hot
FR Miss Higgie

Place Back# Horse's Name

224
228
225
210
154
166
219

~NOoO O WNPE

Charly Bossette
Christy Vintage

Pretty Kitty Whiz
Quendy For Me

Me Skip It Hot

RS Barolo JAc
Peppys Sweet Speedy

152. AQHA 136000: Western Riding - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name

1 199 How Blue Can You Get

2 188
3 185

DoubleOak Jackson
HC Good N Wisely

62. AQHA 136004: L1 Western Riding - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name

199 How Blue Can You Get

1

2 185
3 158
4 175

HC Good N Wisely
Pines Bay Lady
Mayday On Friday

Place Back# Horse's Name

154
185
147
218
134
139
174
158
183

O©CO~NOUAWNER

Me Skip It Hot

HC Good N Wisely
Crome Plated Joe
Shes My Princess
Slow Movin Teddy
Choco Motion

Ive Got A Lazy Style
Pines Bay Lady

My Rockstar Romance

Place Back# Horse's Name

134
160
158
183
145
213
174
185
139

O©CO~NOOAWNE

Slow Movin Teddy
Blaze The Show

Pines Bay Lady

My Rockstar Romance
Iresistable Range
Smart Little Stanita

Ive Got A Lazy Style
HC Good N Wisely
Choco Motion

Iris Schumacher
Germaine Buegler

130. AQHA 134000: Reining - Shown: 4

Rider's Name
Julia Orth
Celine Trautmann

65. AQHA 134004: L1 Reining - Shown: 9

Rider's Name
Stefan Schwedes
Michelle Fischer
Stefan Schwedes
Mona Schmiermund
Julia Orth
Melanie Krause
Susanne Theis

Rider's Name
Manuela Witt
Elena Sickel
Alina Wandelt

Rider's Name
Manuela Witt
Alina Wandelt
Sarah Stein
Josephine Kehry

112. AQHA 138000: Trail - Shown: 13

Rider's Name
Julia Orth
Alina Wandelt
Melanie Zahn
Alexander Eck
Natascha Sauer
Sabrina Walter
Franca Bartke
Sarah Stein
Franca Bartke

59. AQHA 138004: L1 Trail - Shown: 12

Rider's Name
Natascha Sauer
Sita Stepper
Sarah Stein
Franca Bartke
Emiely Bingel
Sarah Stein
Franca Bartke
Alina Wandelt
Sabrina Walter

Iris Schumacher
Germaine Buegler

Owner's Name
Julia Orth
Michael Trautmann

Owner's Name
Stefan Schwedes
Kerstin Fischer
Stefan Schwedes
Mona Schmiermund
Julia Orth
Sara Herzlinger
Susanne Theis

Owner's Name
Marco Barmettler
Elena Sickel
Alina Wandelt

Owner's Name
Marco Barmettler
Alina Wandelt
Norbert Staerk
Josephine Kehry

Owner's Name
Julia Orth
Alina Wandelt
Melanie Zahn
Daniela Rohrseitz
Natascha Sauer
Sabrina Walter
Helene Lecrocq
Norbert Staerk
Baerbel Gwinner

Owner's Name
Natascha Sauer
Sabine Stollberg
Norbert Staerk
Baerbel Gwinner
Claudia Bingel
Alexandra Patricia Grimm
Helene Lecrocq
Alina Wandelt
Sabrina Walter

49. AQHA 142004: L1 Western Pleasure - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name

185
145
174
198
162
146
217
170
201

O©CoOoO~NOU_WNE

HC Good N Wisely
Iresistable Range
Ive Got A Lazy Style
A Fabulous Blues
Shesa Vertical Loper
Good N Hot Krym
Pixie Styx

Steps Hot Shot
Noticed An | No It

Rider's Name
Alina Wandelt
Emiely Bingel
Franca Bartke
Manuela Witt
Sita Stepper
Claudia Bingel
Gero Gerewitz
Thomas Kladek
Christine Hoelzer

Owner's Name
Alina Wandelt
Claudia Bingel
Helene Lecrocq
Susanne Karg
Sita Stepper
Claudia Bingel
Gero Gerewitz
Nadja Kladek
Christine Hoelzer

53. AQHA 142100: Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name

1 174
2 160
3 146
4 182

Ive Got A Lazy Style
Blaze The Show
Good N Hot Krym

Mr C My Hot Krymsun

Rider's Name
Franca Bartke
Sita Stepper
Claudia Bingel
Matteo Toniolli

Owner's Name
Helene Lecrocq
Sabine Stollberg
Claudia Bingel
Milena Jung

124. AQHA 142200: Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name

185
154
145
156
158
201

o wWNE

HC Good N Wisely
Me Skip It Hot
Iresistable Range
Put Your Dress Up
Pines Bay Lady
Noticed An | No It

Place Back# Horse's Name

147
207
219
134
179
213

O wWNE

Crome Plated Joe
JCM Just Smart Socks
Peppys Sweet Speedy
Slow Movin Teddy
Specials Summertime
Smart Little Stanita

Rider's Name
Alina Wandelt
Julia Orth
Emiely Bingel
Julia Rasche
Sarah Stein
Christine Hoelzer

142. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding - Shown: 6

Rider's Name
Melanie Zahn
Jochen Metz
Susanne Theis
Natascha Sauer
Annika Webers
Sarah Stein

Owner's Name
Alina Wandelt
Julia Orth
Claudia Bingel
Julia Rasche
Norbert Staerk
Christine Hoelzer

Owner's Name
Melanie Zahn
Jochen Metz
Susanne Theis
Natascha Sauer
Annika Webers
Alexandra Patricia Grimm



126. AQHA 143004: L1 Ranch Riding - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 219 Peppys Sweet Speedy Susanne Theis Susanne Theis
2 166 RS Barolo JAc Melanie Krause Sara Herzlinger
3 134 Slow Movin Teddy Natascha Sauer Natascha Sauer
4 144 FR Miss Higgie Celine Trautmann Michael Trautmann
5 213 Smart Little Stanita Sarah Stein Alexandra Patricia Grimm
132. AQHA 144004: L1 Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 1 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 176 Bluetec Jessica Bechtel Jessica Bechtel
2 143 One Hot Hint Liz Stors Guenter Schaefer
3 172 One For The Catwalk Franca Bartke Anja Schlenz
4 192 Green Lika Machine Angelina Siemon Malte Ziegler
5 171 Wanna Be Wisely Stefanie Kratz Stefanie Kratz
6 185 HC Good N Wisely Alina Wandelt Alina Wandelt
7 175 Mayday On Friday Josephine Kehry Josephine Kehry
8 163 This Minutes Cruisin Alina Stepper Sita Stepper
9 214 UE Investinthisgirl Sarah Bonfig Hans-Joachim Paff
119. AQHA 144100: Junior Hunter Under Saddle - Sho wn: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 174 Ive Got A Lazy Style Franca Bartke Helene Lecrocq
2 178 Suddenly Dreamin Sita Stepper Kristina Koenig
136. AQHA 144200: Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Sho wn: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 199 How Blue Can You Get Manuela Witt Marco Barmettler
2 143 One Hot Hint Violetta Di Fuccia Guenter Schaefer
3 183 My Rockstar Romance Franca Bartke Baerbel Gwinner
4 201 Noticed An | No It Christine Hoelzer Christine Hoelzer
5 154 Me Skip It Hot Julia Orth Julia Orth
6 180 May I Invite You Angelina Siemon Julia Jaeger
7 185 HC Good N Wisely Alina Wandelt Alina Wandelt
8 213 Smart Little Stanita Sarah Stein Alexandra Patricia Grimm
69. AQHA 151000: Hunter Hack - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 154 Me Skip It Hot Julia Orth Julia Orth
25. AQHA 177000: Performance Halter Geldings - Sho wn: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 199 How Blue Can You Get Manuela Witt Marco Barmettler
2 154 Me Skip It Hot Julia Orth Julia Orth
170. AQHA 201200: Amt Grand Champion Mares - Shown : 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 137 AnUndeniably Image Katrin Mai Katrin Mai
180. AQHA 201202: L1 Amt Grand Champion Mares - Sh  own: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 137 An Undeniably Image Katrin Mai Katrin Mai
171. AQHA 201300: Amt Reserve Champion Mare - Show n: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 186 Wisely Selection Laura Cristini Laura Cristini
181. AQHA 201302: L1 Amt Reserve Champion Mare - S hown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 186 Wisely Selection Laura Cristini Laura Cristini
172. AQHA 201400: Amt Grand Champion Gelding - Sho wn: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 183 My Rockstar Romance Baerbel Gwinner Baerbel Gwinner
182. AQHA 201402: L1 Amt Grand Champion Gelding -  Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 176 Bluetec Jessica Bechtel Jessica Bechtel
173. AQHA 201500: Amt Reserve Champion Gelding - S hown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 198 A Fabulous Blues Susanne Karg Susanne Karg
183. AQHA 201502: L1 Amt Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 148 The Kruzinator Selina Roemer Melanie Krause
16. AQHA 203600: Amt Stallions Two & Under - Shown :1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 153 The Luke Skywalker Bianca Pendergast Julia Orth
96. AQHA 205100: Amt Mares Two & Under - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 137 An Undeniably Image Katrin Mai Katrin Mai
2 159 KPR Just Like Fire Sabine Stollberg Sabine Stollberg
3 151 HC A Sexy Sinfonie Jessica Nebel Jessica Nebel
88. AQHA 205102: L1 Amt Mares Two & Under - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 137 An Undeniably Image Katrin Mai Katrin Mai
2 161 On My Beat Sabine Stollberg Sabine Stollberg
3 191 Always On A Kruze Bianca Berg Bianca Berg
4 151 HC A Sexy Sinfonie Jessica Nebel Jessica Nebel



97. AQHA 205200: Amt Mares Three & Over - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name

CoO~NOOUTDWNE

186
133
217
218
229
172
204
146
141

Wisely Selection

Ticket To Wonderland

Pixie Styx
Shes My Princess
Love Me Some Lazy

One For The Catwalk

Chips Lil Suki
Good N Hot Krym

CPR Chipsnmargarita
89. AQHA 205202: L1 Amt Mares Three & Over - Shown

Place Back# Horse's Name

O©CoO~NO O WNE

186
204
208
156
152
172
162
179
178

Wisely Selection
Chips Lil Suki

Larks Best Of

Put Your Dress Up
Miss Susi Hollywood

One For The Catwalk

Shesa Vertical Loper

Specials Summertime

Suddenly Dreamin

38. AQHA 207100: Amt Geldings Two & Under - Shown:
Owner's Name

Place Back# Horse's Name

1

211

Born To Be Best

39. AQHA 207200: Amt Geldings Three & Over - Shown
Owner's Name

Place Back# Horse's Name

oO~NO U WNE

183
198
195
189
212
180
139
190

My Rockstar Romance

A Fabulous Blues
Castella Interiors
Thats My Nite
Only Serenity
May | Invite You
Choco Motion
Krymsun Hot Spot

Rider's Name
Laura Cristini
Maike Englert
Gero Gerewitz
Daniela Rohrseitz
Michael Middel
Anja Schlenz
Julia von Gierke
Emiely Bingel
Jascha Markowski

Rider's Name
Laura Cristini
Julia von Gierke
Martina Bucher
Julia Rasche
Beatrix Herrmann
Anja Schlenz
Lilli Falk
Annika Webers
Kristina Koenig

Rider's Name
Christina Gill

Rider's Name
Baerbel Gwinner
Susanne Karg
Lea Hoffner
Louisa Scheepers
Esther Singer
Julia Jaeger
Sabrina Walter
Carla Lacher

Owner's Name

Laura Cristini
Bettina Pfaff

Gero Gerewitz
Daniela Rohrseitz
Michael Middel
Anja Schlenz
Julia von Gierke
Claudia Bingel
Jascha Markowski
110

Owner's Name

Laura Cristini
Julia von Gierke
Martina Bucher
Julia Rasche
Beatrix Herrmann
Anja Schlenz
Sita Stepper
Annika Webers
Kristina Koenig

1

Christina Gill
18

Baerbel Gwinner
Susanne Karg
Britta Hoffner
Louisa Scheepers
Esther Singer
Julia Jaeger
Sabrina Walter
Carla Lacher

32. AQHA 207202: L1 Amt Geldings Three & Over - Sh own: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name

O~NO U WN B

176
148
189
195
212
190
139
142

Bluetec

The Kruzinator
Thats My Nite
Castella Interiors
Only Serenity
Krymsun Hot Spot
Choco Motion
Magic Lil Lynx

107. AQHA 212000: Amt Showmanship at Halter - Show

Place Back# Horse's Name

OCoO~NOODSAWNER

CoO~NOOSAWNEER

198
146
190
186
141
184
201
181
212

173
214
145
162
183
195
189
198
154

A Fabulous Blues
Good N Hot Krym
Krymsun Hot Spot
Wisely Selection

CPR Chipsnmargarita

Struttin To My Blues
Noticed An | No It
No Doubt Im Fancy
Only Serenity

Rider's Name
Jessica Bechtel
Selina Roemer
Louisa Scheepers
Lea Hoffner
Marcus Singer
Carla Lacher
Sabrina Walter
Germaine Buegler

Rider's Name
Susanne Karg
Emiely Bingel
Carla Lacher
Laura Cristini
Jascha Markowski
Carolin Knipschild
Christine Hoelzer
Louisa Bochartz
Esther Singer

Owner's Name

Jessica Bechtel
Melanie Krause
Louisa Scheepers
Britta Hoffner
Esther Singer
Carla Lacher
Sabrina Walter
Germaine Buegler
n: 10

Owner's Name

Susanne Karg
Claudia Bingel
Carla Lacher
Laura Cristini
Jascha Markowski
Monika Knipschild
Christine Hoelzer
Sandra Bochartz
Esther Singer

106. AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter - S hown: 18
Place Back# Horse's Name

TFR Glow In Bluelite
UE Investinthisgirl
Iresistable Range
Shesa Vertical Loper

My Rockstar Romance

Castella Interiors
Thats My Nite
A Fabulous Blues
Me Skip It Hot

Place Back# Horse's Name

1
2

144

219 Peppys Sweet Speedy

FR Miss Higgie

Place Back# Horse's Name

1
2
3
4

225
224
144

219 Peppys Sweet Speedy

Pretty Kitty Whiz
Charly Bossette
FR Miss Higgie

Rider's Name
Mia Svensson
Sarah Bonfig
Emiely Bingel
Lilli Falk
Baerbel Gwinner
Lea Hoffner
Louisa Scheepers
Susanne Karg
Anke Meier

184. AQHA 234000: Amt Reining - Shown: 3

Rider's Name
Celine Trautmann
Susanne Theis

66. AQHA 234002: L1 Amt Reining - Shown: 5

Rider's Name
Stefan Schwedes
Stefan Schwedes
Celine Trautmann
Susanne Theis

Owner's Name

Constance Waber
Hans-Joachim Paff
Claudia Bingel
Sita Stepper
Baerbel Gwinner
Britta Hoffner
Louisa Scheepers
Susanne Karg
Julia Orth

Owner's Name

Michael Trautmann
Susanne Theis

Owner's Name

Stefan Schwedes
Stefan Schwedes
Michael Trautmann
Susanne Theis



154. AQHA 236000: Amt Western Riding - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 188 DoubleOak Jackson Elena Sickel Elena Sickel
2 149 Casy Zipps Gold llka Lahnstein Annerose Lahnstein
3 141 CPR Chipsnmargarita Jascha Markowski Jascha Markowski
153. AQHA 236002: L1 Amt Western Riding - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 145 Iresistable Range Emiely Bingel Claudia Bingel
2 149 Casy Zipps Gold llka Lahnstein Annerose Lahnstein
3 188 DoubleOak Jackson Elena Sickel Elena Sickel
151. AQHA 238000: Amt Trail - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 147 Crome Plated Joe Melanie Zahn Melanie Zahn
2 139 Choco Motion Sabrina Walter Sabrina Walter
3 141 CPR Chipsnmargarita Jascha Markowski Jascha Markowski
4 201 Noticed Anl No It Christine Hoelzer Christine Hoelzer
149. AQHA 238002: L1 Amt Trail - Shown: 14
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 149 Casy Zipps Gold llka Lahnstein Annerose Lahnstein
2 147 Crome Plated Joe Melanie Zahn Melanie Zahn
3 176 Bluetec Jessica Bechtel Jessica Bechtel
4 156 Put Your Dress Up Julia Rasche Julia Rasche
5 214 UE Investinthisgirl Sarah Bonfig Hans-Joachim Paff
6 171 Wanna Be Wisely Stefanie Kratz Stefanie Kratz
7 139 Choco Motion Sabrina Walter Sabrina Walter
8 186 Wisely Selection Laura Cristini Laura Cristini
9 189 Thats My Nite Louisa Scheepers Louisa Scheepers
52. AQHA 240000: Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 201 Noticed Anl No It Christine Hoelzer Christine Hoelzer
2 139 Choco Motion Sabrina Walter Sabrina Walter
3 156 Put Your Dress Up Julia Rasche Julia Rasche
4 147 Crome Plated Joe Melanie Zahn Melanie Zahn
5 190 Krymsun Hot Spot Carla Lacher Carla Lacher
6 141 CPR Chipsnmargarita Jascha Markowski Jascha Markowski
51. AQHA 240002: L1 Amt Western Horsemanship - Sho  wn: 13
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 147 Crome Plated Joe Melanie Zahn Melanie Zahn
2 176 Bluetec Jessica Bechtel Jessica Bechtel
3 145 Iresistable Range Emiely Bingel Claudia Bingel
4 156 Put Your Dress Up Julia Rasche Julia Rasche
5 152 Miss Susi Hollywood Beatrix Herrmann Beatrix Herrmann
6 189 Thats My Nite Louisa Scheepers Louisa Scheepers
7 139 Choco Motion Sabrina Walter Sabrina Walter
8 179 Specials Summertime Annika Webers Annika Webers
9 190 Krymsun Hot Spot Carla Lacher Carla Lacher
54. AQHA 242000: Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 217 Pixie Styx Gero Gerewitz Gero Gerewitz
2 201 Noticed AnlNo It Christine Hoelzer Christine Hoelzer
3 141 CPR Chipsnmargarita Jascha Markowski Jascha Markowski
50. AQHA 242002: L1 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 145 Iresistable Range Emiely Bingel Claudia Bingel
2 176 Bluetec Jessica Bechtel Jessica Bechtel
3 214 UE Investinthisgirl Sarah Bonfig Hans-Joachim Paff
4 189 Thats My Nite Louisa Scheepers Louisa Scheepers
5 171 Wanna Be Wisely Stefanie Kratz Stefanie Kratz
6 218 Shes My Princess Daniela Rohrseitz Daniela Rohrseitz
143. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 147 Crome Plated Joe Melanie Zahn Melanie Zahn
2 219 Peppys Sweet Speedy Susanne Theis Susanne Theis
3 207 JCM Just Smart Socks Jochen Metz Jochen Metz
140. AQHA 243002: L1 Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 219 Peppys Sweet Speedy Susanne Theis Susanne Theis
2 147 Crome Plated Joe Melanie Zahn Melanie Zahn
3 179 Specials Summertime Annika Webers Annika Webers
4 130 GetUp Good Anthea Dulling Anthea Dulling
5 144 FR Miss Higgie Celine Trautmann Michael Trautmann
6 207 JCM Just Smart Socks Jochen Metz Jochen Metz
116. AQHA 244000: Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 9
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 176 Bluetec Jessica Bechtel Jessica Bechtel
2 143 One Hot Hint Violetta Di Fuccia Guenter Schaefer
3 160 Blaze The Show Sabine Stollberg Sabine Stollberg
4 171 Wanna Be Wisely Stefanie Kratz Stefanie Kratz
5 201 Noticed AnlNo It Christine Hoelzer Christine Hoelzer
6 183 My Rockstar Romance Baerbel Gwinner Baerbel Gwinner
7 147 Crome Plated Joe Melanie Zahn Melanie Zahn



8 212 Only Serenity Esther Singer Esther Singer

9 141 CPR Chipsnmargarita Jascha Markowski Jascha Markowski
115. AQHA 244002: L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Sho wn: 11
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 176 Bluetec Jessica Bechtel Jessica Bechtel
2 201 Noticed AnlNo It Christine Hoelzer Christine Hoelzer
3 147 Crome Plated Joe Melanie Zahn Melanie Zahn
4 130 GetUp Good Anthea Dulling Anthea Dulling
5 186 Wisely Selection Laura Cristini Laura Cristini
6 171 Wanna Be Wisely Stefanie Kratz Stefanie Kratz
7 152 Miss Susi Hollywood Beatrix Herrmann Beatrix Herrmann
8 190 Krymsun Hot Spot Carla Lacher Carla Lacher
9 160 Blaze The Show Sabine Stollberg Sabine Stollberg
117. AQHA 252000: Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 143 One Hot Hint Violetta Di Fuccia Guenter Schaefer
2 141 CPR Chipsnmargarita Jascha Markowski Jascha Markowski
3 147 Crome Plated Joe Melanie Zahn Melanie Zahn
4 152 Miss Susi Hollywood Beatrix Herrmann Beatrix Herrmann
5 212 Only Serenity Esther Singer Esther Singer
118. AQHA 252002: L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Sh own: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 176 Bluetec Jessica Bechtel Jessica Bechtel
2 152 Miss Susi Hollywood Beatrix Herrmann Beatrix Herrmann
3 147 Crome Plated Joe Melanie Zahn Melanie Zahn
4 130 GetUp Good Anthea Dulling Anthea Dulling
37. AQHA 277000: Amt Performance Halter Geldings -  Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 147 Crome Plated Joe Melanie Zahn Melanie Zahn
30. AQHA 277002: L1 Amt Performance Halter Gelding s - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 147 Crome Plated Joe Melanie Zahn Melanie Zahn
176. AQHA 401200: Youth Grand Champion Mares - Sho wn: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 133 Ticket To Wonderland Mira Bonfig Bettina Pfaff
177. AQHA 401300: Youth Reserve Champion Mares - S hown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 163 This Minutes Cruisin Alina Stepper Sita Stepper
105. AQHA 405200: Youth Mares Three & Over - Shown : 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 133 Ticket To Wonderland Mira Bonfig Bettina Pfaff
2 163 This Minutes Cruisin Alina Stepper Sita Stepper
3 175 Mayday On Friday Josephine Kehry Josephine Kehry
4 228 Christy Vintage Michelle Fischer Kerstin Fischer
47. AQHA 412000: Youth Showmanship at Halter - Sho wn: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 163 This Minutes Cruisin Alina Stepper Sita Stepper
2 228 Christy Vintage Michelle Fischer Kerstin Fischer
3 175 Mayday On Friday Josephine Kehry Josephine Kehry
129. AQHA 434000: Youth Reining - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 210 Quendy For Me Mona Schmiermund Mona Schmiermund
2 228 Christy Vintage Michelle Fischer Kerstin Fischer
3 175 Mayday On Friday Josephine Kehry Josephine Kehry
63. AQHA 436000: Youth Western Riding - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 181 No DoubtIm Fancy Leonie Bochartz Sandra Bochartz
61. AQHA 438000: Youth Trail - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 226 Speedy Chocolate Carolin Rauch Annette Rauch
2 163 This Minutes Cruisin Alina Stepper Sita Stepper
121. AQHA 440000: Youth Western Horsemanship - Sho  wn: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 163 This Minutes Cruisin Alina Stepper Sita Stepper
2 175 Mayday On Friday Josephine Kehry Josephine Kehry
3 228 Christy Vintage Michelle Fischer Kerstin Fischer
55. AQHA 442000: Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 181 No DoubtIm Fancy Leonie Bochartz Sandra Bochartz
2 226 Speedy Chocolate Carolin Rauch Annette Rauch
128. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 228 Christy Vintage Michelle Fischer Kerstin Fischer
2 210 Quendy For Me Mona Schmiermund Mona Schmiermund
3 175 Mayday On Friday Josephine Kehry Josephine Kehry
134. AQHA 444000: Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Show n: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 175 Mayday On Friday Josephine Kehry Josephine Kehry
2 163 This Minutes Cruisin Alina Stepper Sita Stepper
3 228 Christy Vintage Michelle Fischer Kerstin Fischer
4 226 Speedy Chocolate Carolin Rauch Annette Rauch



135. AQHA 452000: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Sho wn: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name

A WN P

175
228
226
163

Mayday On Friday
Christy Vintage
Speedy Chocolate
This Minutes Cruisin

Rider's Name
Josephine Kehry
Michelle Fischer
Carolin Rauch
Alina Stepper

Owner's Name
Josephine Kehry
Kerstin Fischer
Annette Rauch
Sita Stepper



Futurity Mitte QUARTER
07.09.2018-09.09.2018

Qe —

Show #3136 Vreni Schmid Gutuiity €

162. AQHA 101000: Grand Champion Stallions - Shown : 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 215 Only Velvetational Patricia Faust Patricia Faust
163. AQHA 101100: Reserve Champion Stallions - Sho  wn: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 187 Scotch Scooby Doo Tamer Oezkan Astrid Mayr
164. AQHA 101200: Grand Champion Mares - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 137 AnUndeniably Image Arnulf Koegler Katrin Mai
165. AQHA 101300: Reserve Champion Mare - Shown: 1 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 217 Pixie Styx Gero Gerewitz Gero Gerewitz
166. AQHA 101400: Grand Champion Geldings - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 183 My Rockstar Romance Baerbel Gwinner Baerbel Gwinner
167. AQHA 101500: Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown :9
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 198 A Fabulous Blues Susanne Karg Susanne Karg
1. AQHA 103000: Weanling Stallions - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 187 Scotch Scooby Doo Tamer Oezkan Astrid Mayr
3. AQHA 103100: Yearling Stallions - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 215 Only Velvetational Patricia Faust Patricia Faust
2 153 The Luke Skywalker Julia Orth Julia Orth
9. AQHA 103400: Aged Stallions - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 134 Slow Movin Teddy Natascha Sauer Natascha Sauer
75. AQHA 105400: Yearling Mares - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 151 HC A Sexy Sinfonie Jessica Nebel Jessica Nebel
2 191 Always On A Kruze Bianca Berg Bianca Berg
77. AQHA 105500: Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 137 An Undeniably Image Arnulf Koegler Katrin Mai
2 159 KPR Just Like Fire Sita Stepper Sabine Stollberg
3 221 Good Ms Kruzin Julia Orth Anke Meier
79. AQHA 105600: Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 217 Pixie Styx Gero Gerewitz Gero Gerewitz
2 173 TFR Glow In Bluelite Franca Bartke Constance Waber
3 133 Ticket To Wonderland Maike Englert Bettina Pfaff
4 206 One Hot Zippical Sabine Reith Sabine Reith
81. AQHA 105700: Aged Mares - Shown: 11
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 229 Love Me Some Lazy Michael Middel Michael Middel
2 146 Good N Hot Krym Claudia Bingel Claudia Bingel
3 158 Pines Bay Lady Sarah Stein Norbert Staerk
4 218 Shes My Princess Daniela Rohrseitz Daniela Rohrseitz
5 174 Ive Got A Lazy Style Franca Bartke Helene Lecrocq
6 186 Wisely Selection Laura Cristini Laura Cristini
7 204 Chips Lil Suki Julia von Gierke Julia von Gierke
8 162 Shesa Vertical Loper Sita Stepper Sita Stepper
9 178 Suddenly Dreamin Kristina Koenig Kristina Koenig
20. AQHA 107500: Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 216 |Look At Hoo Daniela Rohrseitz Daniela Rohrseitz
2 164 Born To Be Heroes Keith Long 4 You Quarter Horses
22. AQHA 107600: Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 148 The Kruzinator Melanie Krause Melanie Krause
2 195 Castella Interiors Claudia Bingel Britta Hoffner
24. AQHA 107700: Aged Geldings - Shown: 9
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 183 My Rockstar Romance Baerbel Gwinner Baerbel Gwinner
2 212 Only Serenity Esther Singer Esther Singer
3 198 A Fabulous Blues Susanne Karg Susanne Karg
4 189 Thats My Nite Louisa Scheepers Louisa Scheepers
5 167 Huntin Blue Dreams Iris Schumacher Iris Schumacher



185
139
142
180

©0o~NO®

HC Good N Wisely
Choco Motion
Magic Lil Lynx
May | Invite You

Place Back# Horse's Name

1 154
2 144

Me Skip It Hot
FR Miss Higgie

Place Back# Horse's Name

228
224
210
225
154
166

OO WNE

Christy Vintage
Charly Bossette
Quendy For Me
Pretty Kitty Whiz
Me Skip It Hot
RS Barolo JAc

152. AQHA 136000: Western Riding - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name

1 199 How Blue Can You Get

2 188
3 185

DoubleOak Jackson
HC Good N Wisely

62. AQHA 136004: L1 Western Riding - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name

199 How Blue Can You Get

1

2 185
3 158
4 175

HC Good N Wisely
Pines Bay Lady
Mayday On Friday

Place Back# Horse's Name

185
154
218
147
134
139
158
183
181

©CoO~NOOTA WNE

HC Good N Wisely

Me Skip It Hot

Shes My Princess
Crome Plated Joe
Slow Movin Teddy
Choco Motion

Pines Bay Lady

My Rockstar Romance
No Doubt Im Fancy

Place Back# Horse's Name

134
160
183
145
174
185
158
198
213

©CoO~NOOUITDhWNE

Slow Movin Teddy
Blaze The Show

My Rockstar Romance
Iresistable Range

Ive Got A Lazy Style
HC Good N Wisely
Pines Bay Lady

A Fabulous Blues
Smart Little Stanita

Alina Wandelt
Sabrina Walter
Germaine Buegler
Julia Jaeger

130. AQHA 134000: Reining - Shown: 4

Rider's Name
Julia Orth
Celine Trautmann

65. AQHA 134004: L1 Reining - Shown: 9

Rider's Name
Michelle Fischer
Stefan Schwedes
Mona Schmiermund
Stefan Schwedes
Julia Orth
Melanie Krause

Rider's Name
Manuela Witt
Elena Sickel
Alina Wandelt

Rider's Name
Manuela Witt
Alina Wandelt
Sarah Stein
Josephine Kehry

112. AQHA 138000: Trail - Shown: 13

Rider's Name
Alina Wandelt
Julia Orth
Alexander Eck
Melanie Zahn
Natascha Sauer
Sabrina Walter
Sarah Stein
Franca Bartke
Leonie Bochartz

59. AQHA 138004: L1 Trail - Shown: 12

Rider's Name
Natascha Sauer
Sita Stepper
Franca Bartke
Emiely Bingel
Franca Bartke
Alina Wandelt
Sarah Stein
Manuela Witt
Sarah Stein

Alina Wandelt
Sabrina Walter
Germaine Buegler
Julia Jaeger

Owner's Name
Julia Orth
Michael Trautmann

Owner's Name
Kerstin Fischer
Stefan Schwedes
Mona Schmiermund
Stefan Schwedes
Julia Orth
Sara Herzlinger

Owner's Name
Marco Barmettler
Elena Sickel
Alina Wandelt

Owner's Name
Marco Barmettler
Alina Wandelt
Norbert Staerk
Josephine Kehry

Owner's Name
Alina Wandelt
Julia Orth
Daniela Rohrseitz
Melanie Zahn
Natascha Sauer
Sabrina Walter
Norbert Staerk
Baerbel Gwinner
Sandra Bochartz

Owner's Name
Natascha Sauer
Sabine Stollberg
Baerbel Gwinner
Claudia Bingel
Helene Lecrocq
Alina Wandelt
Norbert Staerk
Susanne Karg
Alexandra Patricia Grimm

49. AQHA 142004: L1 Western Pleasure - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name

185
174
198
145
162
154
217
201
146

©CoO~NO O WNE

HC Good N Wisely
Ive Got A Lazy Style
A Fabulous Blues
Iresistable Range
Shesa Vertical Loper
Me Skip It Hot

Pixie Styx

Noticed An | No It
Good N Hot Krym

Rider's Name
Alina Wandelt
Franca Bartke
Manuela Witt
Emiely Bingel
Sita Stepper
Julia Orth
Gero Gerewitz
Christine Hoelzer
Claudia Bingel

Owner's Name
Alina Wandelt
Helene Lecrocq
Susanne Karg
Claudia Bingel
Sita Stepper
Julia Orth
Gero Gerewitz
Christine Hoelzer
Claudia Bingel

53. AQHA 142100: Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name

1 174
2 160
3 146
4 182

Ive Got A Lazy Style
Blaze The Show
Good N Hot Krym

Mr C My Hot Krymsun

Rider's Name
Franca Bartke
Sita Stepper
Claudia Bingel
Matteo Toniolli

Owner's Name
Helene Lecrocq
Sabine Stollberg
Claudia Bingel
Milena Jung

124. AQHA 142200: Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name

185
154
145
201
156
158

O wWNE

HC Good N Wisely
Me Skip It Hot
Iresistable Range
Noticed An | No It
Put Your Dress Up
Pines Bay Lady

Place Back# Horse's Name

207
147
134
219
179

OO WNPE

JCM Just Smart Socks
Crome Plated Joe
Slow Movin Teddy
Peppys Sweet Speedy
Specials Summertime

Rider's Name
Alina Wandelt
Julia Orth
Emiely Bingel
Christine Hoelzer
Julia Rasche
Sarah Stein

142. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding - Shown: 6

Rider's Name
Jochen Metz
Melanie Zahn
Natascha Sauer
Susanne Theis
Annika Webers

Owner's Name
Alina Wandelt
Julia Orth
Claudia Bingel
Christine Hoelzer
Julia Rasche
Norbert Staerk

Owner's Name
Jochen Metz
Melanie Zahn
Natascha Sauer
Susanne Theis
Annika Webers



6 213 Smart Little Stanita Sarah Stein Alexandra Patricia Grimm
126. AQHA 143004: L1 Ranch Riding - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 219 Peppys Sweet Speedy Susanne Theis Susanne Theis
2 166 RS Barolo JAc Melanie Krause Sara Herzlinger
3 134 Slow Movin Teddy Natascha Sauer Natascha Sauer
4 144 FR Miss Higgie Celine Trautmann Michael Trautmann
5 213 Smart Little Stanita Sarah Stein Alexandra Patricia Grimm
132. AQHA 144004: L1 Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 1 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 176 Bluetec Jessica Bechtel Jessica Bechtel
2 171 Wanna Be Wisely Stefanie Kratz Stefanie Kratz
3 185 HC Good N Wisely Alina Wandelt Alina Wandelt
4 172 One For The Catwalk Franca Bartke Anja Schlenz
5 192 Green Lika Machine Angelina Siemon Malte Ziegler
6 175 Mayday On Friday Josephine Kehry Josephine Kehry
7 143 One Hot Hint Liz Stors Guenter Schaefer
8 163 This Minutes Cruisin Alina Stepper Sita Stepper
9 178 Suddenly Dreamin Sita Stepper Kristina Koenig
119. AQHA 144100: Junior Hunter Under Saddle - Sho wn: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 174 Ive Got A Lazy Style Franca Bartke Helene Lecrocq
2 178 Suddenly Dreamin Sita Stepper Kristina Koenig
136. AQHA 144200: Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Sho wn: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 199 How Blue Can You Get Manuela Witt Marco Barmettler
2 185 HC Good N Wisely Alina Wandelt Alina Wandelt
3 180 May I Invite You Angelina Siemon Julia Jaeger
4 183 My Rockstar Romance Franca Bartke Baerbel Gwinner
5 143 One Hot Hint Violetta Di Fuccia Guenter Schaefer
6 201 Noticed AnlNo It Christine Hoelzer Christine Hoelzer
7 154 Me Skip It Hot Julia Orth Julia Orth
8 213 Smart Little Stanita Sarah Stein Alexandra Patricia Grimm
69. AQHA 151000: Hunter Hack - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 154 Me Skip It Hot Julia Orth Julia Orth
25. AQHA 177000: Performance Halter Geldings - Sho wn: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 199 How Blue Can You Get Manuela Witt Marco Barmettler
2 154 Me Skip It Hot Julia Orth Julia Orth
170. AQHA 201200: Amt Grand Champion Mares - Shown : 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 137 AnUndeniably Image Katrin Mai Katrin Mai
180. AQHA 201202: L1 Amt Grand Champion Mares - Sh own: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 137 AnUndeniably Image Katrin Mai Katrin Mai
171. AQHA 201300: Amt Reserve Champion Mare - Show n: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 229 Love Me Some Lazy Michael Middel Michael Middel
181. AQHA 201302: L1 Amt Reserve Champion Mare - S hown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 186 Wisely Selection Laura Cristini Laura Cristini
172. AQHA 201400: Amt Grand Champion Gelding - Sho wn: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 183 My Rockstar Romance Baerbel Gwinner Baerbel Gwinner
182. AQHA 201402: L1 Amt Grand Champion Gelding -  Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 195 Castella Interiors Lea Hoffner Britta Hoffner
173. AQHA 201500: Amt Reserve Champion Gelding-S hown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 183 My Rockstar Romance Baerbel Gwinner Baerbel Gwinner
183. AQHA 201502: L1 Amt Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 176 Bluetec Jessica Bechtel Jessica Bechtel
16. AQHA 203600: Amt Stallions Two & Under - Shown :1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 153 The Luke Skywalker Bianca Pendergast Julia Orth
96. AQHA 205100: Amt Mares Two & Under - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 137 An Undeniably Image Katrin Mai Katrin Mai
2 159 KPR Just Like Fire Sabine Stollberg Sabine Stollberg
3 151 HC A Sexy Sinfonie Jessica Nebel Jessica Nebel
88. AQHA 205102: L1 Amt Mares Two & Under - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 137 An Undeniably Image Katrin Mai Katrin Mai
2 191 Always On A Kruze Bianca Berg Bianca Berg
3 151 HC A Sexy Sinfonie Jessica Nebel Jessica Nebel
4 161 On My Beat Sabine Stollberg Sabine Stollberg



97. AQHA 205200: Amt Mares Three & Over - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name

CoO~NOOUITDhWNE

229
218
186
217
204
178
133
146
141

Love Me Some Lazy
Shes My Princess
Wisely Selection
Pixie Styx

Chips Lil Suki
Suddenly Dreamin

Ticket To Wonderland

Good N Hot Krym

CPR Chipsnmargarita
89. AQHA 205202: L1 Amt Mares Three & Over - Shown

Place Back# Horse's Name

O©CO~NO A WNE

186
156
162
208
204
178
152
144
172

Wisely Selection

Put Your Dress Up
Shesa Vertical Loper
Larks Best Of

Chips Lil Suki
Suddenly Dreamin
Miss Susi Hollywood
FR Miss Higgie

One For The Catwalk
38. AQHA 207100: Amt Geldings Two & Under - Shown:
Owner's Name

Place Back# Horse's Name

1

211

Born To Be Best

39. AQHA 207200: Amt Geldings Three & Over - Shown
Owner's Name

Place Back# Horse's Name

oO~NO U WNE

183
198
195
212
189
139
180
190

My Rockstar Romance

A Fabulous Blues
Castella Interiors
Only Serenity
Thats My Nite
Choco Motion
May | Invite You
Krymsun Hot Spot

Rider's Name
Michael Middel
Daniela Rohrseitz
Laura Cristini
Gero Gerewitz
Julia von Gierke
Kristina Koenig
Maike Englert
Emiely Bingel
Jascha Markowski

Rider's Name
Laura Cristini
Julia Rasche
Lilli Falk
Martina Bucher
Julia von Gierke
Kristina Koenig
Beatrix Herrmann
Celine Trautmann
Anja Schlenz

Rider's Name
Christina Gill

Rider's Name
Baerbel Gwinner
Susanne Karg
Lea Hoffner
Esther Singer
Louisa Scheepers
Sabrina Walter
Julia Jaeger
Carla Lacher

Owner's Name

Michael Middel
Daniela Rohrseitz
Laura Cristini
Gero Gerewitz
Julia von Gierke
Kristina Koenig
Bettina Pfaff
Claudia Bingel
Jascha Markowski
110

Owner's Name

Laura Cristini
Julia Rasche
Sita Stepper
Martina Bucher
Julia von Gierke
Kristina Koenig
Beatrix Herrmann
Michael Trautmann
Anja Schlenz

1

Christina Gill
18

Baerbel Gwinner
Susanne Karg
Britta Hoffner
Esther Singer
Louisa Scheepers
Sabrina Walter
Julia Jaeger
Carla Lacher

32. AQHA 207202: L1 Amt Geldings Three & Over - Sh own: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name

O~NO U WNPE

195
176
148
212
189
190
139
142

Castella Interiors
Bluetec

The Kruzinator
Only Serenity
Thats My Nite
Krymsun Hot Spot
Choco Motion
Magic Lil Lynx

107. AQHA 212000: Amt Showmanship at Halter - Show

Place Back# Horse's Name

OCoO~NOO DA WNER

CoO~NOOSAWNER

190
146
198
141
201
186
184
181
212

145
162
173
183
198
204
214
195
144

Krymsun Hot Spot
Good N Hot Krym
A Fabulous Blues

CPR Chipsnmargarita

Noticed An | No It
Wisely Selection
Struttin To My Blues
No Doubt Im Fancy
Only Serenity

Rider's Name
Lea Hoffner
Jessica Bechtel
Selina Roemer
Marcus Singer
Louisa Scheepers
Carla Lacher
Sabrina Walter
Germaine Buegler

Rider's Name
Carla Lacher
Emiely Bingel
Susanne Karg
Jascha Markowski
Christine Hoelzer
Laura Cristini
Carolin Knipschild
Louisa Bochartz
Esther Singer

Owner's Name

Britta Hoffner
Jessica Bechtel
Melanie Krause
Esther Singer
Louisa Scheepers
Carla Lacher
Sabrina Walter
Germaine Buegler
n: 10

Owner's Name

Carla Lacher
Claudia Bingel
Susanne Karg
Jascha Markowski
Christine Hoelzer
Laura Cristini
Monika Knipschild
Sandra Bochartz
Esther Singer

106. AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter - S hown: 18
Place Back# Horse's Name

Iresistable Range
Shesa Vertical Loper
TFR Glow In Bluelite

My Rockstar Romance

A Fabulous Blues
Chips Lil Suki

UE Investinthisgirl
Castella Interiors

FR Miss Higgie

Place Back# Horse's Name

1
2

144

219 Peppys Sweet Speedy

FR Miss Higgie

Place Back# Horse's Name

1
2
3
4

225
224
144

219 Peppys Sweet Speedy
154. AQHA 236000: Amt Western Riding - Shown: 4

Pretty Kitty Whiz
Charly Bossette
FR Miss Higgie

Place Back# Horse's Name

1
2

188
149

DoubleOak Jackson
Casy Zipps Gold

Rider's Name
Emiely Bingel
Lilli Falk
Mia Svensson
Baerbel Gwinner
Susanne Karg
Julia von Gierke
Sarah Bonfig
Lea Hoffner
Celine Trautmann

184. AQHA 234000: Amt Reining - Shown: 3

Rider's Name
Celine Trautmann
Susanne Theis

66. AQHA 234002: L1 Amt Reining - Shown: 5

Rider's Name
Stefan Schwedes
Stefan Schwedes
Celine Trautmann
Susanne Theis

Rider's Name
Elena Sickel
llka Lahnstein

Owner's Name

Claudia Bingel

Sita Stepper
Constance Waber
Baerbel Gwinner
Susanne Karg
Julia von Gierke
Hans-Joachim Paff
Britta Hoffner
Michael Trautmann

Owner's Name

Michael Trautmann
Susanne Theis

Owner's Name

Stefan Schwedes
Stefan Schwedes
Michael Trautmann
Susanne Theis

Owner's Name

Elena Sickel
Annerose Lahnstein



3 141 CPR Chipsnmargarita Jascha Markowski Jascha Markowski
153. AQHA 236002: L1 Amt Western Riding - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 145 Iresistable Range Emiely Bingel Claudia Bingel
2 149 Casy Zipps Gold llka Lahnstein Annerose Lahnstein
3 188 DoubleOak Jackson Elena Sickel Elena Sickel
151. AQHA 238000: Amt Trail - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 147 Crome Plated Joe Melanie Zahn Melanie Zahn
2 141 CPR Chipsnmargarita Jascha Markowski Jascha Markowski
3 139 Choco Motion Sabrina Walter Sabrina Walter
4 201 Noticed An | No It Christine Hoelzer Christine Hoelzer
149. AQHA 238002: L1 Amt Trail - Shown: 14
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 147 Crome Plated Joe Melanie Zahn Melanie Zahn
2 176 Bluetec Jessica Bechtel Jessica Bechtel
3 214 UE Investinthisgirl Sarah Bonfig Hans-Joachim Paff
4 156 Put Your Dress Up Julia Rasche Julia Rasche
5 149 Casy Zipps Gold llka Lahnstein Annerose Lahnstein
6 171 Wanna Be Wisely Stefanie Kratz Stefanie Kratz
7 139 Choco Motion Sabrina Walter Sabrina Walter
8 186 Wisely Selection Laura Cristini Laura Cristini
9 201 Noticed AnlNo It Christine Hoelzer Christine Hoelzer
52. AQHA 240000: Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 141 CPR Chipsnmargarita Jascha Markowski Jascha Markowski
2 201 Noticed AnlNo It Christine Hoelzer Christine Hoelzer
3 156 Put Your Dress Up Julia Rasche Julia Rasche
4 147 Crome Plated Joe Melanie Zahn Melanie Zahn
5 190 Krymsun Hot Spot Carla Lacher Carla Lacher
6 139 Choco Motion Sabrina Walter Sabrina Walter
51. AQHA 240002: L1 Amt Western Horsemanship - Sho  wn: 13
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 147 Crome Plated Joe Melanie Zahn Melanie Zahn
2 176 Bluetec Jessica Bechtel Jessica Bechtel
3 139 Choco Motion Sabrina Walter Sabrina Walter
4 145 Iresistable Range Emiely Bingel Claudia Bingel
5 190 Krymsun Hot Spot Carla Lacher Carla Lacher
6 179 Specials Summertime Annika Webers Annika Webers
7 189 Thats My Nite Louisa Scheepers Louisa Scheepers
8 156 Put Your Dress Up Julia Rasche Julia Rasche
9 186 Wisely Selection Laura Cristini Laura Cristini
54. AQHA 242000: Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 217 Pixie Styx Gero Gerewitz Gero Gerewitz
2 201 Noticed AnlNo It Christine Hoelzer Christine Hoelzer
3 141 CPR Chipsnmargarita Jascha Markowski Jascha Markowski
50. AQHA 242002: L1 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 145 Iresistable Range Emiely Bingel Claudia Bingel
2 218 Shes My Princess Daniela Rohrseitz Daniela Rohrseitz
3 176 Bluetec Jessica Bechtel Jessica Bechtel
4 214 UE Investinthisgirl Sarah Bonfig Hans-Joachim Paff
5 171 Wanna Be Wisely Stefanie Kratz Stefanie Kratz
6 156 Put Your Dress Up Julia Rasche Julia Rasche
7 189 Thats My Nite Louisa Scheepers Louisa Scheepers
8 152 Miss Susi Hollywood Beatrix Herrmann Beatrix Herrmann
143. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 219 Peppys Sweet Speedy Susanne Theis Susanne Theis
2 207 JCM Just Smart Socks Jochen Metz Jochen Metz
3 147 Crome Plated Joe Melanie Zahn Melanie Zahn
140. AQHA 243002: L1 Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 219 Peppys Sweet Speedy Susanne Theis Susanne Theis
2 147 Crome Plated Joe Melanie Zahn Melanie Zahn
3 179 Specials Summertime Annika Webers Annika Webers
4 130 GetUp Good Anthea Dulling Anthea Dulling
5 144 FR Miss Higgie Celine Trautmann Michael Trautmann
6 207 JCM Just Smart Socks Jochen Metz Jochen Metz
116. AQHA 244000: Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 9
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 176 Bluetec Jessica Bechtel Jessica Bechtel
2 171 Wanna Be Wisely Stefanie Kratz Stefanie Kratz
3 201 Noticed AnlNo It Christine Hoelzer Christine Hoelzer
4 143 One Hot Hint Violetta Di Fuccia Guenter Schaefer
5 147 Crome Plated Joe Melanie Zahn Melanie Zahn
6 141 CPR Chipsnmargarita Jascha Markowski Jascha Markowski
7 160 Blaze The Show Sabine Stollberg Sabine Stollberg
8 183 My Rockstar Romance Baerbel Gwinner Baerbel Gwinner
9 212 Only Serenity Esther Singer Esther Singer



115. AQHA 244002: L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Sho wn: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 176 Bluetec Jessica Bechtel Jessica Bechtel
2 130 GetUp Good Anthea Dulling Anthea Dulling
3 147 Crome Plated Joe Melanie Zahn Melanie Zahn
4 171 Wanna Be Wisely Stefanie Kratz Stefanie Kratz
5 201 Noticed AnlNo It Christine Hoelzer Christine Hoelzer
6 160 Blaze The Show Sabine Stollberg Sabine Stollberg
7 190 Krymsun Hot Spot Carla Lacher Carla Lacher
8 152 Miss Susi Hollywood Beatrix Herrmann Beatrix Herrmann
9 186 Wisely Selection Laura Cristini Laura Cristini
117. AQHA 252000: Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 143 One Hot Hint Violetta Di Fuccia Guenter Schaefer
2 141 CPR Chipsnmargarita Jascha Markowski Jascha Markowski
3 147 Crome Plated Joe Melanie Zahn Melanie Zahn
4 212 Only Serenity Esther Singer Esther Singer
5 152 Miss Susi Hollywood Beatrix Herrmann Beatrix Herrmann
118. AQHA 252002: L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Sh  own: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 176 Bluetec Jessica Bechtel Jessica Bechtel
2 152 Miss Susi Hollywood Beatrix Herrmann Beatrix Herrmann
3 147 Crome Plated Joe Melanie Zahn Melanie Zahn
4 130 GetUp Good Anthea Dulling Anthea Dulling
37. AQHA 277000: Amt Performance Halter Geldings -  Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 147 Crome Plated Joe Melanie Zahn Melanie Zahn
30. AQHA 277002: L1 Amt Performance Halter Gelding s - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 147 Crome Plated Joe Melanie Zahn Melanie Zahn
176. AQHA 401200: Youth Grand Champion Mares - Sho wn: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 163 This Minutes Cruisin Alina Stepper Sita Stepper
177. AQHA 401300: Youth Reserve Champion Mares - S hown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 133 Ticket To Wonderland Mira Bonfig Bettina Pfaff
105. AQHA 405200: Youth Mares Three & Over - Shown : 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 163 This Minutes Cruisin Alina Stepper Sita Stepper
2 133 Ticket To Wonderland Mira Bonfig Bettina Pfaff
3 175 Mayday On Friday Josephine Kehry Josephine Kehry
4 228 Christy Vintage Michelle Fischer Kerstin Fischer
47. AQHA 412000: Youth Showmanship at Halter - Sho wn: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 163 This Minutes Cruisin Alina Stepper Sita Stepper
2 228 Christy Vintage Michelle Fischer Kerstin Fischer
3 175 Mayday On Friday Josephine Kehry Josephine Kehry
129. AQHA 434000: Youth Reining - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 228 Christy Vintage Michelle Fischer Kerstin Fischer
2 210 Quendy For Me Mona Schmiermund Mona Schmiermund
3 175 Mayday On Friday Josephine Kehry Josephine Kehry
63. AQHA 436000: Youth Western Riding - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 181 No DoubtIm Fancy Leonie Bochartz Sandra Bochartz
61. AQHA 438000: Youth Trail - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 163 This Minutes Cruisin Alina Stepper Sita Stepper
2 226 Speedy Chocolate Carolin Rauch Annette Rauch
121. AQHA 440000: Youth Western Horsemanship - Sho  wn: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 163 This Minutes Cruisin Alina Stepper Sita Stepper
2 175 Mayday On Friday Josephine Kehry Josephine Kehry
3 228 Christy Vintage Michelle Fischer Kerstin Fischer
55. AQHA 442000: Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 226 Speedy Chocolate Carolin Rauch Annette Rauch
2 181 No Doubt Im Fancy Leonie Bochartz Sandra Bochartz
128. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 228 Christy Vintage Michelle Fischer Kerstin Fischer
2 210 Quendy For Me Mona Schmiermund Mona Schmiermund
3 175 Mayday On Friday Josephine Kehry Josephine Kehry
134. AQHA 444000: Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Show n: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 175 Mayday On Friday Josephine Kehry Josephine Kehry
2 163 This Minutes Cruisin Alina Stepper Sita Stepper
3 226 Speedy Chocolate Carolin Rauch Annette Rauch
4 228 Christy Vintage Michelle Fischer Kerstin Fischer



135. AQHA 452000: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Sho wn: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name

A WN P

175
163
226
228

Mayday On Friday
This Minutes Cruisin
Speedy Chocolate
Christy Vintage

Rider's Name
Josephine Kehry
Alina Stepper
Carolin Rauch
Michelle Fischer

Owner's Name
Josephine Kehry
Sita Stepper
Annette Rauch
Kerstin Fischer



DEUTSCHE

Futurity Mitte
07.09.2018-09.09.2018
ALL IN Klassen

120. WR A3600: ALL IN Western - Shown: 5
Rider's Name
Emiely Bingel
Louisa Scheepers

Owner's Name
Claudia Bingel
Louisa Scheepers

Place Back# Horse's Name
1 145 Iresistable Range
2 189 Thats My Nite

57. WR A3800: ALL IN Hand - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 157 Gonna Shake The Room Caroline Behnke Caroline Behnke
2 195 CastellaInteriors Lea Hoffner Britta Hoffner
3 146 Good N Hot Krym Emiely Bingel Claudia Bingel
4 154 Me Skip It Hot Anke Meier Julia Orth
5 179 Specials Summertime Annika Webers Annika Webers
6 131 SQ Dressy Lopin Cash Nadine Hirsch Nadine Hirsch
7 162 Shesa Vertical Loper Lilli Falk Sita Stepper
8 175 Mayday On Friday Josephine Kehry Josephine Kehry
9 189 Thats My Nite Louisa Scheepers Louisa Scheepers



DEUTSCHE
QUARTER

L HORSE B
Futurity Mitte “LRagioas-

07.09.2018-09.09.2018 Gy i
GRAND PRIX

108. WR G1200: Grand Prix Showmanship At Halter - Sho  wn: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 158 Pines Bay Lady Sarah Stein Norbert Staerk
2 157 Gonna Shake The Room Caroline Behnke Caroline Behnke
3 162 Shesa Vertical Loper Lilli Falk Sita Stepper
4 173 TFR Glow In Bluelite Mia Svensson Constance Waber
5 163 This Minutes Cruisin Alina Stepper Sita Stepper
6 181 No Doubt Im Fancy Louisa Bochartz Sandra Bochartz
7 145 lresistable Range Emiely Bingel Claudia Bingel
8 195 Castella Interiors Lea Hoffner Britta Hoffner
9 186 Wisely Selection Laura Cristini Laura Cristini
10 182 Mr C My Hot Krymsun Milena Jung Milena Jung
114. WR G3800: Grand Prix Trail - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 154 Me Skip It Hot Julia Orth Julia Orth
2 185 HC Good N Wisely Alina Wandelt Alina Wandelt
3 181 No Doubt Im Fancy Leonie Bochartz Sandra Bochartz
4 156 Put Your Dress Up Julia Rasche Julia Rasche
5 186 Wisely Selection Matteo Toniolli Laura Cristini
58. WR G380H: Grand Prix Trail In Hand - Shown: 12
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 157 Gonna Shake The Room Caroline Behnke Caroline Behnke
2 146 Good N Hot Krym Emiely Bingel Claudia Bingel
3 148 The Kruzinator Melanie Krause Melanie Krause
4 195 Castella Interiors Lea Hoffner Britta Hoffner
5 173 TFR Glow In Bluelite Franca Bartke Constance Waber
6 154 Me Skip It Hot Anke Meier Julia Orth
7 162 Shesa Vertical Loper Lilli Falk Sita Stepper
8 208 Larks Best Of Angelina Siemon Martina Bucher
9 192 Green Lika Machine Sabine Schmoll Malte Ziegler
10 136 Inviting A Blaze Patricia Faust Patricia Faust
109. WR G9000: Grand Prix Longeline 2-3 Year Old - Sh own: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 173 TFR Glow In Bluelite Franca Bartke Constance Waber
2 157 Gonna Shake The Room Caroline Behnke Caroline Behnke
3 221 Good Ms Kruzin Julia Orth Anke Meier
4 195 Castella Interiors Claudia Bingel Britta Hoffner
5 136 Inviting A Blaze Patricia Faust Patricia Faust
6 133 Ticket To Wonderland Maike Englert Bettina Pfaff
7 159 KPR Just Like Fire Sabine Stollberg Sabine Stollberg

LEAD LINE

145. WR L1000: Lead Line - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 144 FR Miss Higgie Alea Fischer Michael Trautmann
1 230 Lissy Daniela Rohrseitz
1 166 RS Barolo JAc Melanie Herzlinger Sara Herzlinger
1 154 Me Skip It Hot Jonas Krause Julia Orth
1 182 MrC My Hot Krymsun Tabea Schneider Milena Jung



DEUTSCHE

Futurity Mitte QUARTER ,,
07.09.2018-09.09.20185%%%

Rasseoffen Vreni Schmid =~ 7 ity

48. WR R1200: Rasseoffen Showmanship At Halter - Sh  own: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 162 Shesa Vertical Loper Lilli Falk Sita Stepper
2 135 Eternal Prarie Rose Natascha Sauer Herbert Sauer
3 157 Gonna Shake The Room Caroline Behnke Caroline Behnke
4 175 Mayday On Friday Josephine Kehry Josephine Kehry
5 158 Pines Bay Lady Sarah Stein Norbert Staerk
6 150 SF Change In Boston Julia Schmidberger Julia Schmidberger
7 144 FR Miss Higgie Celine Trautmann Michael Trautmann
8 195 Castella Interiors Lea Hoffner Britta Hoffner
9 131 SQ Dressy Lopin Cash Nadine Hirsch Nadine Hirsch
60. WR R3800: Rasseoffen Trail - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 134 Slow Movin Teddy Natascha Sauer Natascha Sauer
2 213 Smart Little Stanita Sarah Stein Alexandra Patricia Grimm
3 171 Wanna Be Wisely Stefanie Kratz Stefanie Kratz
4 139 Choco Motion Sabrina Walter Sabrina Walter
5 158 Pines Bay Lady Sarah Stein Norbert Staerk
6 131 SQ Dressy Lopin Cash Nadine Hirsch Nadine Hirsch
122. WR R4000: Rasseoffen Western Horsemanship - Sh  own: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 135 Eternal Prarie Rose Julia Hasenstab Herbert Sauer
2 171 Wanna Be Wisely Stefanie Kratz Stefanie Kratz
3 131 SQ Dressy Lopin Cash Nadine Hirsch Nadine Hirsch
123. WR R4200: Rasseoffen Western Pleasure - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 150 SF Change In Boston Julia Schmidberger Julia Schmidberger
2 171 Wanna Be Wisely Stefanie Kratz Stefanie Kratz
3 131 SQ Dressy Lopin Cash Nadine Hirsch Nadine Hirsch
4 149 Casy Zipps Gold llka Lahnstein Annerose Lahnstein
5 135 Eternal Prarie Rose Julia Hasenstab Herbert Sauer
146. WR R4210: Rasseoffen Walk Trot Pleasure - Show n: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 200 Jacs Pride Actor Amelie Werner Dagmar Wern
2 214 UE Investinthisgirl Mira Bonfig Hans-Joachim Paff
3 166 RS Barolo JAc Alina Herzlinger Sara Herzlinger
127. WR R4300: Rasseoffen Ranch Riding - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 213 Smart Little Stanita Sarah Stein Alexandra Patricia Grimm
2 219 Peppys Sweet Speedy Susanne Theis Susanne Theis
3 144 FR Miss Higgie Celine Trautmann Michael Trautmann
4 131 SQ Dressy Lopin Cash Nadine Hirsch Nadine Hirsch
5 166 RS Barolo JAc Sara Herzlinger Sara Herzlinger
139. WR R4400: Rasseoffen Hunter Under Saddle - Sho wn: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 185 HC Good N Wisely Alina Wandelt Alina Wandelt
2 171 Wanna Be Wisely Stefanie Kratz Stefanie Kratz
3 131 SQ Dressy Lopin Cash Nadine Hirsch Nadine Hirsch
4 135 Eternal Prarie Rose Natascha Sauer Herbert Sauer
5 220 Miss Olena Ginger Larissa Klee Anika Klee
72. WR R5100: Rasseoffen Hunter Hack - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 220 Miss Olena Ginger Larissa Klee Anika Klee
138. WR R5200: Rasseoffen Hunt Seat Equitation - Show n: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 131 SQ Dressy Lopin Cash Nadine Hirsch Nadine Hirsch

2 152 Miss Susi Hollywood Beatrix Herrmann Beatrix Herrmann



DEUTSCHE

Futurity Mitte QUARTER
07.09.2018-09.09.2018 g
Rasseoffen Ricky Bordignon

48. WR R1200: Rasseoffen Showmanship At Halter - Sh  own: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 175 Mayday On Friday Josephine Kehry Josephine Kehry
2 158 Pines Bay Lady Sarah Stein Norbert Staerk
3 157 Gonna Shake The Room Caroline Behnke Caroline Behnke
4 162 Shesa Vertical Loper Lilli Falk Sita Stepper
5 135 Eternal Prarie Rose Natascha Sauer Herbert Sauer
6 131 SQ Dressy Lopin Cash Nadine Hirsch Nadine Hirsch
7 195 Castella Interiors Lea Hoffner Britta Hoffner
8 150 SF Change In Boston Julia Schmidberger Julia Schmidberger
9 144 FR Miss Higgie Celine Trautmann Michael Trautmann

60. WR R3800: Rasseoffen Trail - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 134 Slow Movin Teddy Natascha Sauer Natascha Sauer
2 213 Smart Little Stanita Sarah Stein Alexandra Patricia Grimm
3 139 Choco Motion Sabrina Walter Sabrina Walter
4 171 Wanna Be Wisely Stefanie Kratz Stefanie Kratz
5 158 Pines Bay Lady Sarah Stein Norbert Staerk
6 131 SQ Dressy Lopin Cash Nadine Hirsch Nadine Hirsch
122. WR R4000: Rasseoffen Western Horsemanship - Sh  own: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 131 SQ Dressy Lopin Cash Nadine Hirsch Nadine Hirsch
2 135 Eternal Prarie Rose Julia Hasenstab Herbert Sauer
3 171 Wanna Be Wisely Stefanie Kratz Stefanie Kratz
123. WR R4200: Rasseoffen Western Pleasure - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 149 Casy Zipps Gold llka Lahnstein Annerose Lahnstein
2 131 SQ Dressy Lopin Cash Nadine Hirsch Nadine Hirsch
3 135 Eternal Prarie Rose Julia Hasenstab Herbert Sauer
4 171 Wanna Be Wisely Stefanie Kratz Stefanie Kratz
5 150 SF Change In Boston Julia Schmidberger Julia Schmidberger
146. WR R4210: Rasseoffen Walk Trot Pleasure - Show n: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 200 Jacs Pride Actor Amelie Werner Dagmar Wern
2 214 UE Investinthisgirl Mira Bonfig Hans-Joachim Paff
3 166 RS Barolo JAc Alina Herzlinger Sara Herzlinger
127. WR R4300: Rasseoffen Ranch Riding - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 219 Peppys Sweet Speedy Susanne Theis Susanne Theis
2 213 Smart Little Stanita Sarah Stein Alexandra Patricia Grimm
3 144 FR Miss Higgie Celine Trautmann Michael Trautmann
4 131 SQ Dressy Lopin Cash Nadine Hirsch Nadine Hirsch
5 166 RS Barolo JAc Sara Herzlinger Sara Herzlinger
139. WR R4400: Rasseoffen Hunter Under Saddle - Sho wn: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 185 HC Good N Wisely Alina Wandelt Alina Wandelt
2 131 SQ Dressy Lopin Cash Nadine Hirsch Nadine Hirsch
3 171 Wanna Be Wisely Stefanie Kratz Stefanie Kratz
4 135 Eternal Prarie Rose Natascha Sauer Herbert Sauer
5 220 Miss Olena Ginger Larissa Klee Anika Klee
72. WR R5100: Rasseoffen Hunter Hack - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 220 Miss Olena Ginger Larissa Klee Anika Klee
138. WR R5200: Rasseoffen Hunt Seat Equitation - Show n: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 131 SQ Dressy Lopin Cash Nadine Hirsch Nadine Hirsch

2 152 Miss Susi Hollywood Beatrix Herrmann Beatrix Herrmann



